
Faixa Etária: 15 a 17 anos 

 

Unidade:             

Professor Responsável: 
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Nome do Atleta RG Data Nasc Tipo 

Sanguíneo
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Faixa Etária: 15 a 17 anos 

FICHA DE INSCRIÇÃO
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Nome do Atleta RG Data Nasc Tipo 
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Faixa Etária: 15 a 17 anos 
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Sanguíneo

5.

6.

7.

8.
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Faixa Etária: 15 a 17 anos 

FICHA DE INSCRIÇÃO

TÊNIS DE MESA – MASCULINO
Nome RG Data Nasc Tipo 

Sanguíneo

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.
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Faixa Etária: 15 a 17 anos 
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